To: BOS

CC: COA Board

From: Karen L. Phillips, COA Director

Re: MySeniorCenter report for Dec 2014

Event Statistics from 01/01/2014 to 12/31/2014

Filters:
Age: >=60
Site(s): All

Category

Community
Education

Congregate Meals
Fitness/Exercise
Food

Health Screening
Information Sharing
Recreation

Social Event

Total Event Signins

Duplicated

314

2553
2067
1327
82
801
135
2803

10082

Unduplicated

55

66
105
149

56

95

44
107

333

60 and Over
Guests

12

50
87

o O ©O O

171

Under 60
Guests

14

188

Attendance — 333 different seniors came to the Senior Center in 2014 and participated in 10,082 events.

If you count people over 40, the numbers would increase to 352 different people participating in 10,659

events.



